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792.00
1,008.00
1,188.00
1,200.00
2,394.00
3,000.00
3,600.00
4,800.00
6,000.00
61,240.00
135,746.23
1,144.80
1,556.40
1,563.00
1,584.00
1,641.60
2,291
2,333
2,400
3,023
5,280
8,000
10,680
13,000
28,162
52,673
130,055
600

720

792

810
1,174
1,380
1,407
1,515
1,557
1,646
1,800
1,860
2,110
2,854
3,200
3,500
4,280
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JRB Construction LTD
Anthony Collins Solicitors
TMS Consultancy
Anthony Collins Solicitors
Poole Dick Associates
Poole Dick Associates
Anthony Collins Solicitors
Seddon Homes Ltd
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Anthony Collins Solicitors
Anthony Collins Solicitors
Avison Young (uk) Ltd
Secur-80 Ltd

Anthony Collins Solicitors
Gowling WLG

Anthony Collins Solicitors
Anthony Collins Solicitors
Anthony Collins Solicitors
Anthony Collins Solicitors
M2 Construction Staffs Ltd
Anthony Collins Solicitors
hg@bloorhomes.com
Harrison Carloss

Severn Trent Ltd

Vistry Homes Limited (Mercia)
Avison Young (uk) Ltd
Knight & Sons

Harrison Carloss

Poole Dick Associates
Blue Flame Associates
CPC Project Services LLP
Anthony Collins Solicitors
Durata Developments
Blue Flame Associates
Harrison Carloss
Anthony Collins Solicitors
JRB Construction LTD
Anthony Collins Solicitors
Poole Dick Associates
Gowling WLG

Anthony Collins Solicitors
Poole Dick Associates
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