Accounting Period	Amount	Supplier	Category
2025/010	792.00	JRB Construction LTD	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/010	1,008.00	C2C Consulting Engineers Ltd	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/010	1,188.00	JRB Construction LTD	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/010	1,200.00	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/010	2,394.00	TMS Consultancy	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/010	3,000.00	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/010	3,600.00	Poole Dick Associates	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/010	4,800.00	Poole Dick Associates	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/010	6,000.00	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/010	61,240.00	Seddon Homes Ltd	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/010	135,746.23	Seddon Homes Ltd	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/011	1,144.80	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/011	1,556.40	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/011	1,563.00	Avison Young (uk) Ltd	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/011	1,584.00	Secur-80 Ltd	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/011	1,641.60	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/011	2,291	Gowling WLG	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/011	2,333	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/011	2,400	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/011	3,023	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/011	5,280	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/011	8,000	M2 Construction Staffs Ltd	Durata Schemes Under Construction
2025/011	10,680	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/011	13,000	hq@bloorhomes.com	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/011	28,162	Harrison Carloss	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/011	52,673	Severn Trent Ltd	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/011	130,055	Vistry Homes Limited (Mercia)	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/012	600	Avison Young (uk) Ltd	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/012	720	Knight & Sons	Shared Ownership under construction
2025/012	792	Harrison Carloss	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/012	810	Poole Dick Associates	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/012	1,174	Blue Flame Associates	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/012	1,380	CPC Project Services LLP	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/012	1,407	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/012	1,515	Durata Developments	Durata Schemes Under Construction
2025/012	1,557	Blue Flame Associates	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/012	1,646	Harrison Carloss	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/012	1,800	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/012	1,860	JRB Construction LTD	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/012	2,110	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/012	2,854	Poole Dick Associates	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/012	3,200	Gowling WLG	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/012	3,500	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2025/012	4,280	Poole Dick Associates	Social Housing properties under construction